

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 181/2025

Madan Mohan Agarwal S/o Shri Banshidhar Agarwal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Kailash Narain Sharma (Deceased) And Others

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dheeraj Kumar Palia
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

06/04/2026

1. Let fresh notices be issued to unserved respondent Nos. 1/1 to 1/4. Requisites be filed by the petitioner within a period of three days.
2. If the requisites are filed, the same be issued. Rule is made returnable within two weeks.
3. '*Dasti*' permitted.
4. List this matter on 15.04.2026.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

KRATIKA /25